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Section Transit 
Distance

Stage 
Distance

Target 
Time 

First Car 
Due

RZ 0 Distance to next refuel 7.49 8.40 8.17 L

MTC 1 Start National and Regional 1 - To SS1 1.83 0:09 8:30
ATC 1 0:03 8:39
SS 1 Loop Reverse 1 4.20 0:04 8:42
FTC 1 Transit to SS 2 2.20 0:40 8:46
ATC 2 0:03 9:26
SS 2 Loop Reverse 2 4.20 0:04 9:29
FTC 2 Transit to Service 1 3.46 0:06 9:33

TC 2a Service 1 In 9:39

Service 1 0:45
TC 2b Remote Service Out / Reseed In 0:15 10:24

TC 2c Reseed Out - to SS 3 7.34 0:14 10:39

RZ 1 Refuel Zone: Distance to next refuel 16.51 68.18 55.26 L

ATC 3 0:03 10:53
SS 3 Powderface Down 1 34.10 0:24 10:56
FTC 3 Transit to SS 5 2.28 1:00 11:20
ATC 4 0:03 12:20
SS 4 Powderface Up 1 34.08 0:24 12:23
FTC 4 Transit to Service 6.89 0:10 12:47

TC 4a Service 2 In (End of Regional 1) 12:57

Service 2 0:35
Transit Stage Total

Regonal 1 24.00 76.58 100.58
23.9% 76.1%

Service 2 Out Re-Seed In (Start Regional 2) 0:10 13:32

TC 4c Re-Seed out 7.34 0:15 13:42

RZ 2 Refuel Zone: Distance to next refuel 16.51 68.18 55.26 L

ATC 5 0:03 13:57
SS 5 Powderface Down 2 34.10 0:24 14:00
FTC 5 Transit to SS 7 2.28 1:00 14:24
ATC 6 0:03 15:24
SS 6 Powderface Up 2 34.08 0:24 15:27
FTC 6 Transit to Service 3 6.89 0:10 15:51

TC 6a To Service 3 In 16:01

Service 3 0:45
TC 6b Service Out - Regroup In 0:10 16:46

TC 6c Regroup Out 7.34 0:15 16:56

RZ 3 Refuel Zone: Distance to next refuel 70.60 34.10 43.23 L

ATC 7 0:03 17:11
SS 7 Powderface Down 3 34.10 0:24 17:14
FTC 7 Transit to Finish 63.26 1:00 17:38

MTC 2 End of Rally (End of Regional 2, End of National) 18:38

Transit Stage Total
Regonal 2 87.11 102.28 189.39

46% 54%

National Rally 111.11 178.86 289.97
38.3% 61.7%
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